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Boat Reflections

310 Black !

924 Grey green -  vy dk ƒ

520 Fern green -  dk #

930 Antique blue -  dk $

801 Coffe brown -  dk %

535 Ash grey -  vy lt &

3787 Brown grey -  dk(

869 Hazelnut brown -  vy dk+

317 Pewter grey 0

3363 Pine green -  medÖ

931 Antique blue -  med “

3860¬

3041 Antique violet -  medà

640 Beige grey -  vy dk ï

451 Shell grey -  dk Û

Boat Reflections

334 Baby blue -  med ×

169 Pewter Grey?

932 Antique blue -  lt @

522 Fern green á

3766 Peacock blue -  ltì

3761 Sky blue -  ltI

3772 Flesh -  dkL

435  Brown -  vy ltÀ

3861ª

3863ã

356 Terra cotta -  med ê

407 Sportsman flesh -  v dk Ø

3828 Hazelnut brownÕ

3853Ï

3778 Terra cotta -  ltY

Boat Reflections

3042 Antique violet -  ltZ

3827 Golden brown -  vy lt[

833 Golden olive -  lt •

372 Mustard -  lt ]

3820 Straw -  dk_

3822 Straw -  lt¢

648 Beaver grey -  lt ä

157 Light Blueâ

928 Grey green -  vy lt Ü

747 Sky blue -  vy lt Ò

950 Sportsman fleshÐ

762 Pearl grey -  vy lt  

739 Tan -  ultra vy lt æ

3756 Baby blue -  ultra v ltè

813 Blue -  lt Ý



Instructions  for "Boat Reflections"
Created by Angel, 2009

To make it easier for yourself please lay out the chart 
pages as in the graph below...

01  02  03  04  0501  02  03  04  0501  02  03  04  0501  02  03  04  05

06  07  08  09  1006  07  08  09  1006  07  08  09  1006  07  08  09  10

11  12  13  14  1511  12  13  14  1511  12  13  14  1511  12  13  14  15

        

    

**Although every care has been taken when producing this 
chart, please accept our sincere apologies in the unlikely 

event of a mistake   
( We are only human ! ) **

 

www.stores.xstitchgirls.co.uk

http://stores.ebay.co.uk/witchstitchnbits
Copyright © Angel 2009 All rights reserved.



Symbol Key  for "Boat Reflections" 
Created by Angel, 2009

__________________________________________________
    
22 count White Aida; 16.09 x 10.05 inches, 40.87 x 25.52 cm, 354 x 221
18 count White Aida; 19.67 x 12.28 inches, 49.95 x 31.19 cm, 354 x 221
14 count White Aida 25.29 x 15.79 inches, 64.23 x 40.10 cm, 354 x 221

          
Colours: DMC 
Use 2 strands of thread for Cross Stitch

Sym No.  Colour Name Sym No.  Colour Name

! 310  Black ƒ  924  Grey green -  vy dk 

# 520  Fern green -  dk $  930  Antique blue -  dk 

% 801  Coffe brown -  dk &  535  Ash grey -  vy lt 

( 3787  Brown grey -  dk +  869  Hazelnut brown -  vy dk

0 317  Pewter grey Ö  3363  Pine green -  med

“ 931  Antique blue -  med ¬  3860  3860

à 3041  Antique violet -  med ï  640  Beige grey -  vy dk 

Û 451  Shell grey -  dk ×  334  Baby blue -  med 

? 169  Pewter Grey @  932  Antique blue -  lt 

á 522  Fern green ì  3766  Peacock blue -  lt

I 3761  Sky blue -  lt L  3772  Flesh -  dk

À 435  Brown -  vy lt ª  3861  3861

ã 3863  3863 ê  356  Terra cotta -  med 

Ø 407  Sportsman flesh -  v dk Õ  3828  Hazelnut brown

Ï 3853  3853 Y  3778  Terra cotta -  lt

Z 3042  Antique violet -  lt [  3827  Golden brown -  vy lt

• 833  Golden olive -  lt ]  372  Mustard -  lt 

_ 3820  Straw -  dk ¢  3822  Straw -  lt

ä 648  Beaver grey -  lt â  157  Light Blue

Ü 928  Grey green -  vy lt Ò  747  Sky blue -  vy lt 

Ð 950  Sportsman flesh    762  Pearl grey -  vy lt 

æ 739  Tan -  ultra vy lt è  3756  Baby blue -  ultra v lt

Ý 813  Blue -  lt   

Use 1 strands of thread for backstitch

 Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.

Produced using Crss Stitch Profesional for Windows www.dpsoftware.co.uk

http://stores.ebay.co.uk/witchstitchnbits
Copyright © Angel 2009 All rights reserved.



Thread lengths for Boat Reflections - 14 count
Thread 

(DMC)

Description Stitches Length(m

)

Backs Total

310 Black 5278  26.6   0.0  26.6

924 Grey green -  vy dk 1436   7.2   0.0   7.2

520 Fern green -  dk 811   4.1   0.0   4.1

930 Antique blue -  dk 917   4.6   0.0   4.6

801 Coffe brown -  dk 2160  10.9   0.0  10.9

535 Ash grey -  vy lt 3522  17.7   0.0  17.7

3787 Brown grey -  dk 1648   8.3   0.0   8.3

869 Hazelnut brown -  vy dk 2786  14.0   0.0  14.0

317 Pewter grey 815   4.1   0.0   4.1

3363 Pine green -  med 883   4.4   0.0   4.4

931 Antique blue -  med 2075  10.5   0.0  10.5

3860 3860 1781   9.0   0.0   9.0

3041 Antique violet -  med 1083   5.5   0.0   5.5

640 Beige grey -  vy dk 2136  10.8   0.0  10.8

451 Shell grey -  dk 1955   9.9   0.0   9.9

334 Baby blue -  med 1824   9.2   0.0   9.2

169 Pewter Grey 1378   6.9   0.0   6.9

932 Antique blue -  lt 1984  10.0   0.0  10.0

522 Fern green 963   4.9   0.0   4.9

3766 Peacock blue -  lt 2640  13.3   0.0  13.3

3761 Sky blue -  lt 1925   9.7   0.0   9.7

3772 Flesh -  dk 991   5.0   0.0   5.0

435 Brown -  vy lt 1957   9.9   0.0   9.9

3861 3861 2115  10.7   0.0  10.7

3863 3863 1482   7.5   0.0   7.5

356 Terra cotta -  med 772   3.9   0.0   3.9

407 Sportsman flesh -  v dk 813   4.1   0.0   4.1

3828 Hazelnut brown 1600   8.1   0.0   8.1

3853 3853 860   4.3   0.0   4.3

3778 Terra cotta -  lt 841   4.2   0.0   4.2

3042 Antique violet -  lt 1898   9.6   0.0   9.6

3827 Golden brown -  vy lt 2322  11.7   0.0  11.7

833 Golden olive -  lt 1290   6.5   0.0   6.5

372 Mustard -  lt 2343  11.8   0.0  11.8

3820 Straw -  dk 1398   7.0   0.0   7.0

3822 Straw -  lt 1055   5.3   0.0   5.3

648 Beaver grey -  lt 3879  19.5   0.0  19.5

157 Light Blue 1145   5.8   0.0   5.8

928 Grey green -  vy lt 805   4.1   0.0   4.1

747 Sky blue -  vy lt 2377  12.0   0.0  12.0

950 Sportsman flesh 1544   7.8   0.0   7.8

762 Pearl grey -  vy lt 1142   5.8   0.0   5.8

739 Tan -  ultra vy lt 879   4.4   0.0   4.4

3756 Baby blue -  ultra v lt 3720  18.7   0.0  18.7

813 Blue -  lt 1006   5.1   0.0   5.1



Thread lengths for Boat Reflections - 18 count
Thread 

(DMC)

Description Stitches Length(m

)

Backs Total

310 Black 5278  20.8   0.0  20.8

924 Grey green -  vy dk 1436   5.7   0.0   5.7

520 Fern green -  dk 811   3.2   0.0   3.2

930 Antique blue -  dk 917   3.6   0.0   3.6

801 Coffe brown -  dk 2160   8.5   0.0   8.5

535 Ash grey -  vy lt 3522  13.9   0.0  13.9

3787 Brown grey -  dk 1648   6.5   0.0   6.5

869 Hazelnut brown -  vy dk 2786  11.0   0.0  11.0

317 Pewter grey 815   3.2   0.0   3.2

3363 Pine green -  med 883   3.5   0.0   3.5

931 Antique blue -  med 2075   8.2   0.0   8.2

3860 3860 1781   7.0   0.0   7.0

3041 Antique violet -  med 1083   4.3   0.0   4.3

640 Beige grey -  vy dk 2136   8.4   0.0   8.4

451 Shell grey -  dk 1955   7.7   0.0   7.7

334 Baby blue -  med 1824   7.2   0.0   7.2

169 Pewter Grey 1378   5.4   0.0   5.4

932 Antique blue -  lt 1984   7.8   0.0   7.8

522 Fern green 963   3.8   0.0   3.8

3766 Peacock blue -  lt 2640  10.4   0.0  10.4

3761 Sky blue -  lt 1925   7.6   0.0   7.6

3772 Flesh -  dk 991   3.9   0.0   3.9

435 Brown -  vy lt 1957   7.7   0.0   7.7

3861 3861 2115   8.3   0.0   8.3

3863 3863 1482   5.8   0.0   5.8

356 Terra cotta -  med 772   3.0   0.0   3.0

407 Sportsman flesh -  v dk 813   3.2   0.0   3.2

3828 Hazelnut brown 1600   6.3   0.0   6.3

3853 3853 860   3.4   0.0   3.4

3778 Terra cotta -  lt 841   3.3   0.0   3.3

3042 Antique violet -  lt 1898   7.5   0.0   7.5

3827 Golden brown -  vy lt 2322   9.1   0.0   9.1

833 Golden olive -  lt 1290   5.1   0.0   5.1

372 Mustard -  lt 2343   9.2   0.0   9.2

3820 Straw -  dk 1398   5.5   0.0   5.5

3822 Straw -  lt 1055   4.2   0.0   4.2

648 Beaver grey -  lt 3879  15.3   0.0  15.3

157 Light Blue 1145   4.5   0.0   4.5

928 Grey green -  vy lt 805   3.2   0.0   3.2

747 Sky blue -  vy lt 2377   9.4   0.0   9.4

950 Sportsman flesh 1544   6.1   0.0   6.1

762 Pearl grey -  vy lt 1142   4.5   0.0   4.5

739 Tan -  ultra vy lt 879   3.5   0.0   3.5

3756 Baby blue -  ultra v lt 3720  14.7   0.0  14.7

813 Blue -  lt 1006   4.0   0.0   4.0



Thread lengths for Boat Reflections - 22 count
Thread 

(DMC)

Description Stitches Length(m

)

Backs Total

310 Black 5278  16.9   0.0  16.9

924 Grey green -  vy dk 1436   4.6   0.0   4.6

520 Fern green -  dk 811   2.6   0.0   2.6

930 Antique blue -  dk 917   2.9   0.0   2.9

801 Coffe brown -  dk 2160   6.9   0.0   6.9

535 Ash grey -  vy lt 3522  11.3   0.0  11.3

3787 Brown grey -  dk 1648   5.3   0.0   5.3

869 Hazelnut brown -  vy dk 2786   8.9   0.0   8.9

317 Pewter grey 815   2.6   0.0   2.6

3363 Pine green -  med 883   2.8   0.0   2.8

931 Antique blue -  med 2075   6.7   0.0   6.7

3860 3860 1781   5.7   0.0   5.7

3041 Antique violet -  med 1083   3.5   0.0   3.5

640 Beige grey -  vy dk 2136   6.9   0.0   6.9

451 Shell grey -  dk 1955   6.3   0.0   6.3

334 Baby blue -  med 1824   5.9   0.0   5.9

169 Pewter Grey 1378   4.4   0.0   4.4

932 Antique blue -  lt 1984   6.4   0.0   6.4

522 Fern green 963   3.1   0.0   3.1

3766 Peacock blue -  lt 2640   8.5   0.0   8.5

3761 Sky blue -  lt 1925   6.2   0.0   6.2

3772 Flesh -  dk 991   3.2   0.0   3.2

435 Brown -  vy lt 1957   6.3   0.0   6.3

3861 3861 2115   6.8   0.0   6.8

3863 3863 1482   4.8   0.0   4.8

356 Terra cotta -  med 772   2.5   0.0   2.5

407 Sportsman flesh -  v dk 813   2.6   0.0   2.6

3828 Hazelnut brown 1600   5.1   0.0   5.1

3853 3853 860   2.8   0.0   2.8

3778 Terra cotta -  lt 841   2.7   0.0   2.7

3042 Antique violet -  lt 1898   6.1   0.0   6.1

3827 Golden brown -  vy lt 2322   7.5   0.0   7.5

833 Golden olive -  lt 1290   4.1   0.0   4.1

372 Mustard -  lt 2343   7.5   0.0   7.5

3820 Straw -  dk 1398   4.5   0.0   4.5

3822 Straw -  lt 1055   3.4   0.0   3.4

648 Beaver grey -  lt 3879  12.5   0.0  12.5

157 Light Blue 1145   3.7   0.0   3.7

928 Grey green -  vy lt 805   2.6   0.0   2.6

747 Sky blue -  vy lt 2377   7.6   0.0   7.6

950 Sportsman flesh 1544   5.0   0.0   5.0

762 Pearl grey -  vy lt 1142   3.7   0.0   3.7

739 Tan -  ultra vy lt 879   2.8   0.0   2.8

3756 Baby blue -  ultra v lt 3720  11.9   0.0  11.9

813 Blue -  lt 1006   3.2   0.0   3.2
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